
SMOKED MEATS

MEAT PLATES

PICK A SIDE

a la carte, hot 'n piled high

SLICED BRISKET

RIB T IPS

PULLED PORK 

PULLED CHICKEN

HALF SLAB RIBS

FULL SLAB RIBS

$10.99

$9.99

$7.99

$7.99

$18.99

$30.99

with brioche bun & 2 sides

SLICED BRISKET

RIB T IPS

PULLED PORK

PULLED CHICKEN

HALF SLAB RIBS

$16.99

$15.99

$13.99

$13.99

$24.99

single / pint / quart

MACARONI & CHEESE

BAKED BEANS

COLESLAW

LOADED POTATO SALAD

SWEET CORNBREAD

COLLARD GREENS

GREEN BEANS

SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE

 

$4.50/$12/$24

$3.50/$9/$18

$3.50/$9/$18

$3.50/$9/$18

$2.50/SLICE

$3.50/$9/$18

$3.50/$9/$18

$4.50/$12/$24

 

SWEETS DRINKS
BANANA PUDDING

$5.00/8 OZ.

 

 CRUNCH CAKE

$5.00/SLICE

 

BOTTLED TEAS

$2.25

BOTTLED SODAS &

WATER

$2.00

WWW.SWEETSANDMEATSBBQ.COM
 

CARRY OUT & CATERING
2249 BEECHMONT AVE

CINTI, OH 45230
513-888-4227 OPT. 2


