

CARRY OUT & CATERING 2249 BEECHMONT AVE CINTI, OH 45230 513-888-4227 OPT. 2

SMOKED MEATS

a la carte, hot 'n piled high

SLICED BRISKET	\$10.99
RIB TIPS	\$9.99
PULLED PORK	\$7.99
PULLED CHICKEN	\$7.99
HALF SLAB RIBS	\$18.99
FULL SLAB RIBS	\$30.99

MEAT PLATES

with brioche bun & 2 sides

SLICED BRISKET	\$16.99
RIB TIPS	\$15.99
PULLED PORK	\$13.99
PULLED CHICKEN	\$13.99
HALE SLAB RIBS	\$24.99

PICK A SIDE

single / pint / quart

MACARONI & CHEESE	\$4.50/\$12/\$24
BAKED BEANS	\$3.50/\$9/\$18
COLESLAW	\$3.50/\$9/\$18
LOADED POTATO SALAD	\$3.50/\$9/\$18
SWEET CORNBREAD	\$2.50/SLICE
COLLARD GREENS	\$3.50/\$9/\$18
GREEN BEANS	\$3.50/\$9/\$18
SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE	\$4.50/\$12/\$24

SWEETS

DRINKS

BANANA PUDDING \$5.00/8 OZ. BOTTLED TEAS \$2.25

CRUNCH CAKE \$5.00/SLICE BOTTLED SODAS & WATER \$2.00

WWW.SWEETSANDMEATSBBQ.COM